3.5in Bay 7-in-1 USB 2.0 Multi Media Memory Card Reader
StarTech ID: 35FCREAD
Free your time and your desk space! StarTech.com’s 3.5” bay USB 2.0 7-in-1 flash card reader lets you transfer
music, pictures, and other data files to and from your favorite flash media devices without having to connect them
directly to your computer.
The 7-in-1 reader installs easily into an open 3.5” drive bay, and accepts the seven most popular card formats:
• Compact Flash I/II
• IBM Micro Drives
• Smart Media
• Secure Digital
• Multi-Media
• Memory Sticks
• MS Pro cards
Eliminate the hassle of physically connecting every digital device to your computer, and transfer files in a fraction of
the time, with the 35FCREAD from StarTech.com.
Applications
Ideal for use with digital cameras, MP3 players, cell phones, PDAs, and other flash media devices
Features
Eliminates need to connect flash media devices directly to your computer
Installs in seconds into a 3.5” drive bay
Easily drag and drop pictures, music and other files to and from your computer
Supports Plug and Play installation
Hot swapping lets you add or remove flash cards while your computer is on
USB 2.0 compliant with data transfer rates up to 480 Mbits/sec
Includes all mounting hardware required
Technical Specifications
Warranty 2 Years
Industry Standards USB 2.0
Maximum Data Transfer Rate 480 Mbps
Memory Media Type Compact Flash I
Memory Media Type Compact Flash II
Memory Media Type IBM Micro Drive
Memory Media Type Memory Stick
Memory Media Type MS Pro Card
Memory Media Type Multi Media Card
Memory Media Type Secure Digital Card
Memory Media Type Smart Media
General Specifications Windows 98SE/2000/ME/XP and Mac OS 9.0 and up (OS X for USB 2.0 speeds)
Color Beige
Enclosure Type Plastic
Product Length 5.1 in [130 mm]
Product Width 3.9 in [100 mm]
Product Height 1 in [25 mm]
Product Weight 5.6 oz [160 g]
LED Indicators 4 - Activity
Shipping (Package) Weight 0.6 lb [0.3 kg]
Included in Package 1 - Flash Card Reader
Included in Package 1 - Full Profile Bracket
Included in Package 1 - Mounting Screws
Included in Package 1 - Instruction Manual
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility